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2013 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class A Boys
University of Montana Golf Course - Missoula

Class
Bib No Name

717 Anthony Schmalz
483 Jonathan Eastwood
1070 Tyler Mogan
482 Sage Schoonen
711 Easton Albert
472 Aidan Theard
565 Brady Stone
726 Delvin Walks
560 Emmette Dustybull
715 Cameron Miekle
611 Ronald Venema
629 Austin Stradley
712 Karill Apedaile
647 Ryan McKinney
727 Caleb Ware
982 E.j. Havens
1071 Brandon Kanta
572 Conor McGee
713 Greg Beck
668 Gunnar Nabozney
612 Dane Watt
645 Kale Kelsey
981 Keaton Grove
985 Caleb Knox
873 Ladan Ricketts
509 Hunter Harrison
1073 Garret Schneider
621 Carson Barnosky
607 Carson Jessop
720 Clarence Little Wolf
1014 Josef Hageman
718 Kole Tison
609 Porter Jessop
714 Tanner Lehr
608 Josh Jessop
1034 Tel Motichka
738 Elijah David
1016 Ashton Jones
487 David Otto
559 Joseph Bremner
1072 Paul Manders
983 Thomas Henson
646 Hayes Majerus
563 Ty Runningfisher
740 Sundance Lodge
594 James Ratzlaff
735 Robertson Brandon

October 26, 2013

Overall Finish List - Boys

A

Team
Hamilton-Victor
Belgrade
Laurel
Beaverhead County
Hamilton-Victor
Anaconda
Browning
Hardin
Browning
Hamilton-Victor
Corvallis
Custer County
Hamilton-Victor
Fergus

Hardin
Whitefish
Laurel

Butte Central
Hamilton-Victor
Frenchtown-Alberton
Corvallis
Fergus
Whitefish
Whitefish

Park

Billings Central
Laurel

Custer County
Corvallis
Hardin

Dawson County-Baker-Plevna
Hamilton-Victor
Corvallis
Hamilton-Victor
Corvallis
Polson

Havre

Dawson County-Baker-Plevna
Belgrade
Browning
Laurel
Whitefish
Fergus
Browning
Havre
Columbia Falls
Havre

Time Pace Grade
15:30.2 5:10/M
15:35.8 5:12/M
15:38.4 5:13/M
15:46.7  5:15/M
15:47.9 5:16/M
16:08.7 5:23/M
16:12.0 5:24/M
16:16.3  5:25/M
16:16.5 5:25/M
16:28.3  5:29/M
16:28.6 5:29/M
16:29.8  5:30/M
16:34.8 5:31/M
16:35.7 5:32/M
16:35.7 5:32/M
16:35.9 5:32/M
16:39.6 5:33/M
16:41.7  5:34/M
16:42.5 5:34/M
16:44.4  5:35/M
16:46.4 5:35/M
16:46.9 5:35/M
16:49.2 5:36/M
16:54.2  5:38/M
16:57.0 5:39/M
16:59.1  5:40/M
17.03.8 5:41/M
17:.06.9 5:42/M
17.07.8 5:42/M
17:.08.0 5:43/M
17:09.2 5:43/M
17:16.9  5:45/M
17:17.8 5:46/M
17:22.0 5:47/M
17:22.0 5:47/M
17:22.6  5:47IM
17:22.9 5:47/M
17:23.3 5:48/M
17:24.6 5:48/M
17:24.6  5:48/M
17:24.7 5:48/M
17:24.8 5:48/M
17:24.8 5:48/M
17:28.2  5:49/M
17:31.6 5:50/M
17:32.1  5:51/M
17:32.5 5:51/M



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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100

587
1075
653
605
652
723
627
610
478
736
1020
988
1076
562
1019
648
575
484
671
479
622
1017
868
566
664
935
725
1074
1013
486
470
936
722
669
989
505
510
488
591
651
1038
626
564
489
742
595
623
1035
865
485
663
503
666

2013 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class A Boys
University of Montana Golf Course - Missoula

Zayne Brunz
John Preller
Aidan Stansberry
Eric Healy

Dylan Sipe
Lonnie Shield
Timmy Regan
Ben Reynoso
Isaiah Girard
Ross Brock
Dillon Silvernale
Keaton Nicholson
Myles Stricker
Weston Madplume
Spencer Losing
Jared Miller
Shannon Tempel
Jonathan Fuller
Tyler Touchstone
Luke Harper
Parker Barnosky
Travis Kinn
Daniel Miller
Harold Tailfeathers
Frank Dean
Christian Anglesey
Jalen Two Leggins
Rj Gill

Kolte Copp

Kyle McLaughlin
Trey Smollack
Zach Sommerfeld
Holman Real Bird
Joren Nabozney
Ethan Potthoff
Steven Fischer
Pierce Oja

Colter Peterson
Glenn Morden
Danyon Rice
Warren Wood
Kyle Nielson

Kyle Skunkcap
Dallas Shaw
Dylan Stuart
Winfield West
Joe Kilen
Thunder Morales
Braden Fitzgerald
Jacob Grinwis
Colten Coty
George Beddow
Anders Holmquist

October 26, 2013

Columbia Falls
Laurel

Fergus

Corvallis

Fergus

Hardin

Custer County
Corvallis
Beaverhead County
Havre

Dawson County-Baker-Plevna
Whitefish

Laurel

Browning

Dawson County-Baker-Plevna
Fergus

Butte Central
Belgrade
Frenchtown-Alberton
Beaverhead County
Custer County
Dawson County-Baker-Plevna
Park

Browning
Frenchtown-Alberton
Sidney

Hardin

Laurel

Dawson County-Baker-Plevna
Belgrade

Anaconda

Sidney

Hardin
Frenchtown-Alberton
Whitefish

Billings Central
Billings Central
Belgrade

Columbia Falls
Fergus

Polson

Custer County
Browning

Belgrade

Havre

Columbia Falls
Custer County
Polson

Park

Belgrade
Frenchtown-Alberton
Billings Central
Frenchtown-Alberton

17:34.1
17:34.7
17:36.3
17:36.5
17:39.7
17:41.0
17:41.2
17:42.1
17:42.3
17:43.3
17:44.3
17:44.8
17:45.9
17:46.9
17:47.1
17:475
17:48.4
17:49.2
17:49.9
17:50.5
17:50.8
17:51.8
17:52.4
17:52.9
17:53.3
17:56.5
17:56.7
17:57.5
17:58.6
17:59.2
18:02.1
18:03.1
18:03.5
18:09.4
18:16.7
18:18.6
18:19.8
18:20.9
18:21.0
18:21.2
18:22.1
18:22.1
18:22.6
18:24.6
18:27.6
18:31.1
18:31.8
18:33.0
18:35.5
18:36.6
18:39.3
18:39.5
18:41.2

5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
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Team
Hamilton

Corvallis

Adj Place
101
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103
104
105
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
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120
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130
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136
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139
140
141

-Victor
Top 5 Times: 1:21:03.72

2013 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class A Boys
University of Montana Golf Course - Missoula

October 26, 2013

Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade
867 Dustin Jacobson Park 18:43.0 6:14/M
1039 Chris McDonald Polson 18:44.6  6:15/M
665 Gabe Demmons Frenchtown-Alberton 18:45.4  6:15/M
1021 Stefan Slehofer Dawson County-Baker-Plevna 18:51.7 6:17/M
624 Braden Marum Custer County 18:55.9  6:18/M
477 Hunter Clark Beaverhead County 18:56.5 6:19/M
870 Devin Nelson Park 18:59.0 6:20/M
592 Dalton Nelson Columbia Falls 19:00.5 6:20/M
1036 Cade Howlett Polson 19:02.0 6:21/M
800 Cody Barrick Libby 19:11.7  6:24/M
475 Colton Buckmaster Beaverhead County 19:14.4  6:25/M
739 Smith Ethan Havre 19:15.8  6:25/M
986 Ethan Lannaghan Whitefish 19:20.7  6:27/M
508 Elliot Hagan Billings Central 19:25.1  6:28/M
1037 Matt Sitter Polson 19:28.9  6:29/M
590 Storm Kemppainen Columbia Falls 19:29.3  6:30/M
1040 Quaid Harlan Polson 19:32.7 6:31/M
574 Clay Stillwagon Butte Central 19:33.5  6:31/M
571 Conor Larson Butte Central 19:34.2  6:31/M
866 Austin Fletcher Park 19:43.1  6:34/M
588 Kyler Burns Columbia Falls 19:43.7 6:34/M
872 Trevor Patrick Park 19:44.2  6:35/M
471 Ryan Sullivan Anaconda 19:47.2  6:36/M
737 Knapton Cameron  Havre 19:49.1  6:36/M
468 Riley Rivers Anaconda 20:02.8  6:41/M
802 Niklaus Gier Libby 20:04.4  6:41/M
476 David Casey Beaverhead County 20:06.7  6:42/M
570 lan Campbell Butte Central 20:07.2  6:42/M
724 Mj Shield Hardin 20:07.6  6:42/M
504 Michael Chase Billings Central 20:14.0 6:45/M
807 Jay Steele Libby 20:20.0  6:47/M
473 Drew Vaughan Anaconda 20:38.2  6:53/M
480 Josh Mosher Beaverhead County 20:39.8  6:53/M
469 Ben Schafer Anaconda 20:43.6  6:54/M
803 Miguel Hernandez  Libby 20:47.2  6:56/M
937 Skyler Tibbits Sidney 21:00.7  7:00/M
804 Caleb Hooper Libby 21:11.8  7:04/M
507 Michael Gulledge Billings Central 21:17.4  7:06/M
808 Billy Topaz Libby 21:54.7  7:18/M
806 Allan Rice Libby 22:12.3  7:24/M
467 Tristan Ragsdale Anaconda 24:16.3  8:05/M

Team Summary Report - Boys
Class A

Top 5 ---- Finishers ----

Places 1 2 3 4 5)
48 1 5 10 13 19
129 11 21 29 33 35

6*
32

51

7*
34

55
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Top 5 Times: 1:25:02.68

3 Laurel 137 3 17 27 41 49 60 75
Top 5 Times: 1:24:21.26

4 Browning 161 7 9 40 44 61 71 90
Top 5 Times: 1:25:08.16

5 Whitefish 164 16 23 24 42 59 82 113
Top 5 Times: 1:25:28.96

6 Hardin 180 8 15 30 53 74 80 129
Top 5 Times: 1:25:37.63

7 Fergus 181 14 22 43 50 52 63 87
Top 5 Times: 1:26:03.41

8 Custer County 251 12 28 54 68 89 94 105
Top 5 Times: 1:27:30.82

9 Dawson County-Baker-Plevna 258 31 38 58 62 69 76 104
Top 5 Times: 1:27:55.73

10 Belgrade 268 2 39 65 77 85 91 97
Top 5 Times: 1:27:09.74

11 Havre 278 37 45 47 57 92 112 124
Top 5 Times: 1:28:37.81

12 Frenchtown-Alberton 337 20 66 72 81 98 100 103
Top 5 Times: 1:29:16.32

13 Beaverhead County 344 4 56 67 106 111 127 133
Top 5 Times: 1:29:30.37

14 Columbia Falls 381 46 48 86 93 108 116 121
Top 5 Times: 1:30:58.86

15 Park 399 25 70 96 101 107 120 122
Top 5 Times: 1:31:06.88

16 Billings Central 406 26 83 84 99 114 130 138
Top 5 Times: 1:31:42.16

17 Polson 430 36 88 95 102 109 115 117
Top 5 Times: 1:32:04.22

18 Butte Central 447 18 64 118 119 128
Top 5 Times: 1:33:44.88

19 Anaconda 464 6 78 123 125 132 134 141

Top 5 Times: 1:34:38.94
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2013 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class A Boys
University of Montana Golf Course - Missoula

October 26, 2013
20 Libby 639 110 126 131 135 137 139
Top 5 Times: 1:41:35.04
Inc. Sidney 3 finishers 73 79 136

3

Final Team Results - Boys
Class A

1 717 Anthony Schmalz 1 1 15:30.2 15:30.2 00:00.0
2 711 Easton Albert 5 6 15:47.9 31:18.1 00:17.7
3 715 Cameron Miekle 10 16 16:28.3 47:46.4 00:58.2
4 712 Karill Apedaile 13 29 16:34.8 04:21.3 01:04.7
5 713 Greg Beck 19 48 16:42.5 21:03.7 01:12.3
6 718 Kole Tison 32 80 17:16.9 38:20.7 01:46.8
7 714 Tanner Lehr 34 114 17:22.0 55:42.6 01:51.8

1 611 Ronald Venema 11 11 16:28.6 16:28.6 00:00.0
2 612 Dane Watt 21 32 16:46.4 33:15.0 00:17.8
3 607 Carson Jessop 29 61 17:07.8 50:22.8 00:39.2
4 609 Porter Jessop 33 94 17:17.8 07:40.7 00:49.2
5 608 Josh Jessop 35 129 17:22.0 25:02.7 00:53.4
6 605 Eric Healy 51 180 17:36.5 42:39.1 01:07.9
7 610 Ben Reynoso 55 235 17:42.1 00:21.2 01:135

1 1070 Tyler Mogan 3 3 15:38.4 15:38.4 00:00.0
2 1071 Brandon Kanta 17 20 16:39.6  32:18.0 01:01.3
3 1073 Garret Schneider 27 47 17:03.8 49:21.9 01:25.5
4 1072 Paul Manders 41 88 17:24.7 06:46.5 01:46.3
5 1075 John Preller 49 137 17:34.7 24:21.3 01:56.3
6 1076 Myles Stricker 60 197 17:45.9 42:07.2 02:07.5
7 1074 Rj Gill 75 272 17:57.5 00:04.7 02:19.1

1 565 Brady Stone 7 7 16:12.0 16:12.0 00:00.0
2 560 Emmette Dustybull 9 16 16:16.5 32:28.5 00:04.5
3 559 Joseph Bremner 40 56 17:24.6 49:53.1 01:12.6

140



563
562
566
564

~N o o b

982
981
985
983
988
989
986

~No b wNE

726
727
720
723
725
722
724

~No o wdNE

647
645
646
653
652
648
651

~No b wNE

629
621
627
622
626
623
624

~No o wdNBE

Ty Runningfisher
Weston Madplume
Harold Tailfeathers
Kyle Skunkcap

E.j. Havens
Keaton Grove
Caleb Knox
Thomas Henson
Keaton Nicholson
Ethan Potthoff
Ethan Lannaghan

Delvin Walks

Caleb Ware
Clarence Little Wolf
Lonnie Shield
Jalen Two Leggins
Holman Real Bird
Mj Shield

Ryan McKinney
Kale Kelsey
Hayes Majerus
Aidan Stansberry
Dylan Sipe
Jared Miller
Danyon Rice

Austin Stradley
Carson Barnosky
Timmy Regan
Parker Barnosky
Kyle Nielson

Joe Kilen

Braden Marum

2013 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class A Boys
University of Montana Golf Course - Missoula
October 26, 2013

44
61
71
90

16

23

24

42

59

82
113

15
30
53
74
80
129

14
22
43
50
52
63
87

12
28
54
68
89
94
105

100
161
232
322

16

39

63
105
164
246
359

23
53
106
180
260
389

14

36

79
129
181
244
331

12

40

94
162
251
345
450

17:28.2
17:46.9
17:52.9
18:22.6

16:35.9
16:49.2
16:54.2
17:24.8
17:44.8
18:16.7
19:20.7

16:16.3
16:35.7
17:08.0
17:41.0
17:56.7
18:03.5
20:07.6

16:35.7
16:46.9
17:24.8
17:36.3
17:39.7
17:475
18:21.2

16:29.8
17:06.9
17:41.2
17:50.8
18:22.1
18:31.8
18:55.9

07:21.3
25:08.2
43:01.1
01:23.7

16:35.9
33:25.1
50:19.3
07:44.1
25:29.0
43:45.7
03:06.4

16:16.3
32:52.0
50:00.0
07:41.0
25:37.6
43:41.1
03:48.7

16:35.7
33:22.6
50:47.4
08:23.7
26:03.4
43:51.0
02:12.2

16:29.8
33:36.7
51:17.9
09:08.7
27:30.8
46:02.6
04:58.5

01:16.2
01:34.9
01:40.9
02:10.6

00:00.0
00:13.3
00:18.3
00:48.9
01:08.9
01:40.8
02:44.8

00:00.0
00:19.4
00:51.8
01:24.7
01:40.3
01:47.2
03:51.3

00:00.0
00:11.3
00:49.2
01:00.7
01:04.0
01:11.9
01:45.6

00:00.0
00:37.0
01:11.3
01:21.0
01:52.3
02:01.9
02:26.1
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2013 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class A Boys
University of Montana Golf Course - Missoula
October 26, 2013

1 1014 Josef Hageman 31 31 17:09.2 17:09.2 00:00.0
2 1016 Ashton Jones 38 69 17:23.3 34:32.6 00:14.1
3 1020 Dillon Silvernale 58 127 17:44.3 52:16.8 00:35.0
4 1019 Spencer Losing 62 189 17:47.1  10:03.9 00:37.8
5 1017 Travis Kinn 69 258 17:51.8 27:55.7 00:42.6
6 1013 Kolte Copp 76 334 17:58.6 45:54.3 00:49.3
7 1021 Stefan Slehofer 104 438 18:51.7 04:45.9 01:42.4

483
487
484
486
488
489
485

~No b wNE

Jonathan Eastwood
David Otto
Jonathan Fuller
Kyle McLaughlin
Colter Peterson
Dallas Shaw

Jacob Grinwis

39
65
77
85

97

41
106
183
268
359
456

15:35.8
17:24.6
17:49.2
17:59.2
18:20.9
18:24.6
18:36.6

15:35.8
33:00.4
50:49.6
08:48.9
27:09.7
45:34.3
04:11.0

00:00.0
01:48.8
02:13.4
02:23.4
02:45.1
02:48.8
03:00.8

738
740
735
736
742
739
737

~No o wdNE

Elijah David
Sundance Lodge
Robertson Brandon
Ross Brock

Dylan Stuart

Smith Ethan
Knapton Cameron

37
45
a7
57
92
112
124

37
82
129
186
278
390
514

17:22.9
17:31.6
17:32.5
17:43.3
18:27.6
19:15.8
19:49.1

17:22.9
34:54.5
52:26.9
10:10.2
28:37.8
47:53.6
07:42.7

00:00.0
00:08.6
00:09.6
00:20.4
01:04.7
01:52.9
02:26.2

668
671
664
669
663
666
665

~No b wN R

Gunnar Nabozney
Tyler Touchstone
Frank Dean

Joren Nabozney
Colten Coty
Anders Holmquist
Gabe Demmons

20
66
72
81
98
100
103

20
86
158
239
337
437
540

16:44.4
17:49.9
17:53.3
18:09.4
18:39.3
18:41.2
18:45.4

16:44.4
34:34.3
52:27.6
10:37.0
29:16.3
47:57.6
06:43.0

00:00.0
01:05.6
01:08.9
01:25.0
01:55.0
01:56.9
02:01.0

1 482
2 478
3 479
4 477

Page 7

Sage Schoonen
Isaiah Girard
Luke Harper
Hunter Clark

56
67
106

60
127
233

15:46.7
17:42.3
17:50.5
18:56.5

15:46.7
33:29.0
51:19.5
10:16.0

00:00.0
01:55.6
02:03.8
03:09.8



o

475
476
480

Colton Buckmaster
David Casey
Josh Mosher
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111
127
133

344
471
604

19:14.4
20:06.7
20:39.8

29:30.4
49:37.0
10:16.8

03:27.7
04:20.0
04:53.1

~No o wdNE

594
587
591
595
592
590
588

James Ratzlaff

Zayne Brunz
Glenn Morden
Winfield West
Dalton Nelson
Storm Kemppainen
Kyler Burns

46
48
86
93
108
116
121

46
94
180
273
381
497
618

17:32.1
17:34.1
18:21.0
18:31.1
19:00.5
19:29.3
19:43.7

17:32.1
35:06.2
53:27.3
11:58.4
30:58.9
50:28.2
10:11.9

00:00.0
00:02.0
00:48.9
00:59.0
01:28.4
01:57.2
02:11.6

~No b wN R

873
868
865
867
870
866
872

Ladan Ricketts
Daniel Miller
Braden Fitzgerald
Dustin Jacobson
Devin Nelson
Austin Fletcher
Trevor Patrick

25

70

96
101
107
120
122

25
95
191
292
399
519
641

16:57.0
17:52.4
18:35.5
18:43.0
18:59.0
19:43.1
19:44.2

16:57.0
34:49.3
53:24.8
12:07.8
31:06.9
50:50.0
10:34.2

00:00.0
00:55.4
01:38.5
01:46.1
02:02.1
02:46.2
02:47.2

~No o wdNE

509
505
510
503
508
504
507

Hunter Harrison
Steven Fischer
Pierce Oja
George Beddow
Elliot Hagan
Michael Chase
Michael Gulledge

26
83
84
99
114
130
138

26
109
193
292
406
536
674

16:59.1
18:18.6
18:19.8
18:39.5
19:25.1
20:14.0
21:17.4

16:59.1
35:17.7
53:37.5
12:17.1
31:42.2
51:56.2
13:135

00:00.0
01:19.5
01:20.7
01:40.4
02:26.0
03:14.9
04:18.2

~No b wN R

1034
1038
1035
1039
1036
1037
1040

Tel Motichka
Warren Wood
Thunder Morales
Chris McDonald
Cade Howlett
Matt Sitter

Quaid Harlan

36

88

95
102
109
115
117

36
124
219
321
430
545
662

17:22.6
18:22.1
18:33.0
18:44.6
19:02.0
19:28.9
19:32.7

17:22.6
35:44.6
54:17.6
13:02.2
32:04.2
51:33.1
11:05.8

00:00.0
00:59.5
01:10.4
01:22.0
01:39.5
02:06.3
02:10.1
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-~ BbNo  Name  Grade  QAllPlace = CumPlace Time CumTime Time Back
1 572 Conor McGee 18 18 16:41.7 16:41.7 00:00.0
2 575 Shannon Tempel 64 82 17:48.4 34:30.1 01:06.6
3 574 Clay Stillwagon 118 200 19:33.5 54:03.6 02:51.7
4 571 Conor Larson 119 319 19:34.2 13:37.7 02:52.4
5 570 lan Campbell 128 447 20:07.2 33:44.9 03:25.4

1 472 Aidan Theard 6 6 16:08.7 16:08.7 00:00.0
2 470 Trey Smollack 78 84 18:02.1 34:10.8 01:53.4
3 471 Ryan Sullivan 123 207 19:47.2 53:58.0 03:38.5
4 468 Riley Rivers 125 332 20:02.8 14:00.7 03:54.1
5 473 Drew Vaughan 132 464 20:38.2 34:38.9 04:29.5
6 469 Ben Schafer 134 598 20:43.6 55:22.6 04:34.9
7 467 Tristan Ragsdale 141 739 24:16.3 19:38.8 08:07.6

1 800 Cody Barrick 110 110 19:11.7  19:11.7 00:00.0
2 802 Niklaus Gier 126 236 20:04.4 39:16.1 00:52.8
3 807 Jay Steele 131 367 20:20.0 59:36.1 01:08.3
4 803 Miguel Hernandez 135 502 20:47.2 20:23.3 01:35.5
5 804 Caleb Hooper 137 639 21:11.8 41:35.0 02:00.1
6 808 Billy Topaz 139 778 21:54.7 03:29.7 02:43.0
7 806 Allan Rice 140 918 22:12.3 25:42.0 03:00.6

1 Christian Anglesey 73 73 17:56.5 17:56.5 00:00.0
2 936 Zach Sommerfeld 79 152 18:03.1 35:59.6 00:06.7
3 937 Skyler Tibbits 136 288 21:00.7 57:00.2 03:04.2



